
PODKARPACKI PUCHAR JESIENI
RZESZÓW, 19.09.2020

POWSZECHNA

L.P. NR NAZWISKO IMIĘ OKRĘG
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1 26 TOMALA DAMIAN TARNOBRZEG P C 5 85 85 90 260 94 100 194 454
2 47 JEZIOROWSKI ZBIGNIEW KATOWICE P 8 95 80 70 245 79 87 166 411
3 36 PASZTALENIEC KAMIL TARNOBRZEG P C 6 80 90 95 265 82 64 146 411
4 64 BARWICKI PAWEŁ RADOM P 11 65 75 95 235 70 97 167 402
5 56 MAKUCH MARIUSZ KIELCE P C 10 80 90 70 240 75 86 161 401
6 48 DĄBROWSKI PIOTR PRZEMYŚL P 8 85 85 55 225 80 93 173 398
7 57 MYSZKA OLIWIA TARNOBRZEG P D / C 10 50 95 80 225 73 98 171 396
8 49 FABER PIOTR TARNÓW P 9 70 90 65 225 60 100 160 385
9 65 BANASZEK WOJCIECH RADOM P 11 80 60 65 205 77 97 174 379
10 54 POWROŹNIK BOGDAN PRZEMYŚL P 9 75 80 75 230 63 84 147 377
11 73 KULIKOWSKI PATRYK BIAŁYSTOK P 13 55 65 75 195 86 95 181 376
12 53 POWROŹNIK PIOTR PRZEMYŚL P 9 80 100 55 235 54 86 140 375
13 67 HOŁODNIAK IRENEUSZ KROSNO P 12 60 80 70 210 76 84 160 370
14 76 UDRYCKI SŁAWOMIR LUBLIN P 13 75 75 75 225 64 79 143 368
15 1 BOCIAN GRZEGORZ PRZEMYŚL P 1 60 75 75 210 66 89 155 365
16 6 SZARO WIESŁAW RZESZÓW P 1 65 80 75 220 43 95 138 358
17 24 HART MARCIN RZESZÓW P 4 70 95 45 210 51 97 148 358
18 18 GĄSIOREK BOGUSŁAW KRAKÓW P 3 65 65 65 195 66 97 163 358
19 4 KOŁTUN GRZEGORZ RADOM P 1 70 55 70 195 66 95 161 356
20 66 WIOSNA ADRIAN RADOM P 11 80 65 70 215 52 85 137 352
21 55 WRAŻEŃ RYSZARD RZESZÓW P 10 60 90 65 215 43 84 127 342
22 3 NIEBIESZCZAŃSKI HUBERT PRZEMYŚL P 1 60 60 55 175 65 99 164 339
23 52 SZYDEŁKO JAROSŁAW RZESZÓW P C 9 70 70 50 190 58 90 148 338
24 40 KONARSKI JAROSŁAW BIAŁA PODLASKA P 7 60 55 60 175 74 88 162 337
25 50 ŻURYŁO JERZY PRZEMYŚL P 9 60 80 65 205 65 64 129 334
26 42 WOJDYLAK TOMASZ PRZEMYŚL P 7 60 55 75 190 54 89 143 333
27 19 WAWRZYNIUK TOMASZ BIAŁA PODLASKA P 4 75 55 45 175 76 80 156 331
28 58 KRAWIEC-GRABCZAK MARTA RZESZÓW P D 10 70 65 40 175 67 86 153 328
29 28 JAŃCZAK ANNA CHEŁM P D 5 50 65 55 170 69 88 157 327
30 46 PASZENDA JACEK KATOWICE P 8 65 60 60 185 63 78 141 326
31 12 GĄSIOREK SZYMON KRAKÓW P C 2 60 70 55 185 41 98 139 324
32 41 BIESZCZAD BRONISŁAW KROSNO P 7 75 60 45 180 50 94 144 324
33 51 SZYDEŁKO DARIUSZ RZESZÓW P C 9 55 75 40 170 51 96 147 317
34 30 GRABOWSKI NORBERT TARNÓW P C 5 45 75 50 170 57 79 136 306
35 77 ULANOWSKI MACIEJ LUBLIN P C 13 45 65 45 155 59 70 129 284
36 60 WOLANIN MAŁGORZATA RZESZÓW P D 10 55 60 50 165 35 75 110 275
37 79 GUDYKA ŁUKASZ RZESZÓW P C 14 35 45 40 120 60 11 71 191
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MISTRZOWSKA

L.P. NR NAZWISKO IMIĘ OKRĘG
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1 59 BANASIAK TOMASZ PIOTRKÓW TRYBUNALSKI M 10 85 90 95 270 95 99 194 464
2 25 TOMALA SŁAWOMIR TARNOBRZEG M 5 80 95 95 270 87 98 185 455
3 32 ADAMCZYK BARTOSZ OPOLE M 6 85 80 90 255 90 98 188 443
4 39 GUZIK RAFAŁ NOWY SĄCZ M 7 95 95 70 260 81 100 181 441
5 17 PASZTALENIEC MARIUSZ TARNOBRZEG M 3 85 85 95 265 76 96 172 437
6 11 PUDEŁKO JANUSZ KRAKÓW M 2 70 95 90 255 87 94 181 436
7 62 KUBIK BARTOSZ RADOM M 11 95 85 80 260 82 92 174 434
8 35 PILCICKI BOGUSŁAW BIAŁYSTOK M 6 75 95 75 245 89 98 187 432
9 31 BAĆ STANISŁAW RZESZÓW M 6 85 80 85 250 88 93 181 431

10 80 SZWIEC RYSZARD TARNÓW M 14 90 85 65 240 87 99 186 426
11 34 KOMAREWSKI TOMASZ BIAŁYSTOK M 6 80 95 75 250 75 100 175 425
12 13 ZAKRĘTA ALINA KATOWICE M D 3 85 85 85 255 81 88 169 424
13 44 WÓJS ARTUR NOWY SĄCZ M 8 80 80 75 235 89 98 187 422
14 74 SAWICKI DARIUSZ BIAŁYSTOK M 13 90 85 70 245 77 99 176 421
15 2 SZCZĘCH KRZYSZTOF TARNOBRZEG M 1 70 90 80 240 82 99 181 421
16 63 KUBIK IRENEUSZ RADOM M 11 70 75 90 235 84 98 182 417
17 15 MALINKIEWICZ KAZIMIERZ BIELSKO BIAŁA M 3 75 85 85 245 77 94 171 416
17 81 ZAWIŚLAN MARCIN NOWY SĄCZ M 14 75 85 85 245 77 94 171 416
19 72 KULIKOWSKI MAREK BIAŁYSTOK M 12 75 80 70 225 93 98 191 416
20 75 ŻMIEJKO PAWEŁ BIAŁYSTOK M 13 95 85 60 240 78 94 172 412
21 68 GÓRNIK JERZY KATOWICE M S 12 80 85 60 225 84 100 184 409
22 37 BERNACKA-ADAMCZYK DOMINIKA OPOLE M D 7 70 75 90 235 79 93 172 407
23 61 NOWICKI PAWEŁ WARSZAWA M 11 75 85 65 225 81 100 181 406
24 5 SZARO JANUSZ RZESZÓW M 1 85 90 65 240 66 96 162 402
25 8 MAŁECKI ARTUR KROSNO M 2 80 70 70 220 79 94 173 393
26 33 SZYMCZUK MARCIN BIAŁYSTOK M 6 85 75 70 230 66 95 161 391
27 20 GOCHNIO JERZY BIAŁA PODLASKA M 4 80 85 45 210 83 96 179 389
28 22 KRUPA KAZIMIERZ TARNOBRZEG M 4 75 70 75 220 74 93 167 387
29 71 NOWACKI MATEUSZ KALISZ M 12 75 80 65 220 74 91 165 385
30 16 MALINKIEWICZ TOMASZ BIELSKO BIAŁA M 3 60 90 60 210 75 99 174 384
31 10 BOBOLA GRZEGORZ RZESZÓW M 2 65 70 80 215 78 88 166 381
32 45 PASZENDA RYSZARD KATOWICE M 8 75 85 50 210 81 84 165 375
33 9 HADAM DOMINIK RZESZÓW M 2 60 80 65 205 78 89 167 372
34 78 BOJKIW PAWEŁ KROSNO M 13 75 70 60 205 72 95 167 372
35 82 ZAWIŚLAN JANUSZ NOWY SĄCZ M 14 70 75 60 205 67 95 162 367
36 14 PRZEOREK JERZY CIECHANÓW M 3 75 50 65 190 84 90 174 364
37 29 LAPRUS MARCIN KIELCE M 5 65 85 80 230 35 95 130 360
38 27 ISKRZYCKI LESZEK RZESZÓW M 5 70 85 55 210 51 89 140 350
39 38 NOWAK LILIANA TARNÓW M D 7 75 55 50 180 76 89 165 345
40 69 BARSZCZ JERZY KIELCE M S 12 75 70 60 205 64 73 137 342
41 43 ZBROŻEK PIOTR NOWY SĄCZ M 8 40 60 70 170 64 93 157 327
42 21 GRZYBOWSKI ZBIGNIEW RADOM M 4 50 85 45 180 57 79 136 316
43 23 FLIS KAZIMIERZ RZESZÓW M 4 60 65 60 185 53 76 129 314
44 70 KĄDZIELAWA JAROSŁAW KIELCE M S 12 60 65 45 170 52 80 132 302
45 7 PUCHYR JERZY PRZEMYŚL M S 2 50 55 45 150 61 70 131 281
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MŁODY STRZELEC

1 26 TOMALA DAMIAN TARNOBRZEG P C 5 85 85 90 260 94 100 194 454
2 36 PASZTALENIEC KAMIL TARNOBRZEG P C 6 80 90 95 265 82 64 146 411
3 56 MAKUCH MARIUSZ KIELCE P C 10 80 90 70 240 75 86 161 401
4 57 MYSZKA OLIWIA TARNOBRZEG P D / C 10 50 95 80 225 73 98 171 396
5 52 SZYDEŁKO JAROSŁAW RZESZÓW P C 9 70 70 50 190 58 90 148 338
6 12 GĄSIOREK SZYMON KRAKÓW P C 2 60 70 55 185 41 98 139 324
7 51 SZYDEŁKO DARIUSZ RZESZÓW P C 9 55 75 40 170 51 96 147 317
8 30 GRABOWSKI NORBERT TARNÓW P C 5 45 75 50 170 57 79 136 306
9 77 ULANOWSKI MACIEJ LUBLIN P C 13 45 65 45 155 59 70 129 284
10 79 GUDYKA ŁUKASZ RZESZÓW P C 14 35 45 40 120 60 11 71 191

DIAN

1 13 ZAKRĘTA ALINA KATOWICE M D 3 85 85 85 255 81 88 169 424
2 37 BERNACKA-ADAMCZYK DOMINIKA OPOLE M D 7 70 75 90 235 79 93 172 407
3 57 MYSZKA OLIWIA TARNOBRZEG P D / C 10 50 95 80 225 73 98 171 396
4 38 NOWAK LILIANA TARNÓW M D 7 75 55 50 180 76 89 165 345
5 58 KRAWIEC-GRABCZAK MARTA RZESZÓW P D 10 70 65 40 175 67 86 153 328
6 28 JAŃCZAK ANNA CHEŁM P D 5 50 65 55 170 69 88 157 327
7 60 WOLANIN MAŁGORZATA RZESZÓW P D 10 55 60 50 165 35 75 110 275

SENIOR

1 68 GÓRNIK JERZY KATOWICE M S 12 80 85 60 225 84 100 184 409
2 69 BARSZCZ JERZY KIELCE M S 12 75 70 60 205 64 73 137 342
3 70 KĄDZIELAWA JAROSŁAW KIELCE M S 12 60 65 45 170 52 80 132 302
4 7 PUCHYR JERZY PRZEMYŚL M S 2 50 55 45 150 61 70 131 281
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1 1 BOCIAN GRZEGORZ PRZEMYŚL P 1 60 75 75 210 66 89 155 365
2 2 SZCZĘCH KRZYSZTOF TARNOBRZEG M 1 70 90 80 240 82 99 181 421
3 3 NIEBIESZCZAŃSKI HUBERT PRZEMYŚL P 1 60 60 55 175 65 99 164 339
4 4 KOŁTUN GRZEGORZ RADOM P 1 70 55 70 195 66 95 161 356
5 5 SZARO JANUSZ RZESZÓW M 1 85 90 65 240 66 96 162 402
6 6 SZARO WIESŁAW RZESZÓW P 1 65 80 75 220 43 95 138 358
7 7 PUCHYR JERZY PRZEMYŚL M S 2 50 55 45 150 61 70 131 281
8 8 MAŁECKI ARTUR KROSNO M 2 80 70 70 220 79 94 173 393
9 9 HADAM DOMINIK RZESZÓW M 2 60 80 65 205 78 89 167 372
10 10 BOBOLA GRZEGORZ RZESZÓW M 2 65 70 80 215 78 88 166 381
11 11 PUDEŁKO JANUSZ KRAKÓW M 2 70 95 90 255 87 94 181 436
12 12 GĄSIOREK SZYMON KRAKÓW P C 2 60 70 55 185 41 98 139 324
13 13 ZAKRĘTA ALINA KATOWICE M D 3 85 85 85 255 81 88 169 424
14 14 PRZEOREK JERZY CIECHANÓW M 3 75 50 65 190 84 90 174 364
15 15 MALINKIEWICZ KAZIMIERZ BIELSKO BIAŁA M 3 75 85 85 245 77 94 171 416
16 16 MALINKIEWICZ TOMASZ BIELSKO BIAŁA M 3 60 90 60 210 75 99 174 384
17 17 PASZTALENIEC MARIUSZ TARNOBRZEG M 3 85 85 95 265 76 96 172 437
18 18 GĄSIOREK BOGUSŁAW KRAKÓW P 3 65 65 65 195 66 97 163 358
19 19 WAWRZYNIUK TOMASZ BIAŁA PODLASKA P 4 75 55 45 175 76 80 156 331
20 20 GOCHNIO JERZY BIAŁA PODLASKA M 4 80 85 45 210 83 96 179 389
21 21 GRZYBOWSKI ZBIGNIEW RADOM M 4 50 85 45 180 57 79 136 316
22 22 KRUPA KAZIMIERZ TARNOBRZEG M 4 75 70 75 220 74 93 167 387
23 23 FLIS KAZIMIERZ RZESZÓW M 4 60 65 60 185 53 76 129 314
24 24 HART MARCIN RZESZÓW P 4 70 95 45 210 51 97 148 358
25 25 TOMALA SŁAWOMIR TARNOBRZEG M 5 80 95 95 270 87 98 185 455
26 26 TOMALA DAMIAN TARNOBRZEG P C 5 85 85 90 260 94 100 194 454
27 27 ISKRZYCKI LESZEK RZESZÓW M 5 70 85 55 210 51 89 140 350
28 28 JAŃCZAK ANNA CHEŁM P D 5 50 65 55 170 69 88 157 327
29 29 LAPRUS MARCIN KIELCE M 5 65 85 80 230 35 95 130 360
30 30 GRABOWSKI NORBERT TARNÓW P C 5 45 75 50 170 57 79 136 306
31 31 BAĆ STANISŁAW RZESZÓW M 6 85 80 85 250 88 93 181 431
32 32 ADAMCZYK BARTOSZ OPOLE M 6 85 80 90 255 90 98 188 443
33 33 SZYMCZUK MARCIN BIAŁYSTOK M 6 85 75 70 230 66 95 161 391
34 34 KOMAREWSKI TOMASZ BIAŁYSTOK M 6 80 95 75 250 75 100 175 425
35 35 PILCICKI BOGUSŁAW BIAŁYSTOK M 6 75 95 75 245 89 98 187 432
36 36 PASZTALENIEC KAMIL TARNOBRZEG P C 6 80 90 95 265 82 64 146 411
37 37 BERNACKA-ADAMCZYK DOMINIKA OPOLE M D 7 70 75 90 235 79 93 172 407
38 38 NOWAK LILIANA TARNÓW M D 7 75 55 50 180 76 89 165 345



39 39 GUZIK RAFAŁ NOWY SĄCZ M 7 95 95 70 260 81 100 181 441
40 40 KONARSKI JAROSŁAW BIAŁA PODLASKA P 7 60 55 60 175 74 88 162 337
41 41 BIESZCZAD BRONISŁAW KROSNO P 7 75 60 45 180 50 94 144 324
42 42 WOJDYLAK TOMASZ PRZEMYŚL P 7 60 55 75 190 54 89 143 333
43 43 ZBROŻEK PIOTR NOWY SĄCZ M 8 40 60 70 170 64 93 157 327
44 44 WÓJS ARTUR NOWY SĄCZ M 8 80 80 75 235 89 98 187 422
45 45 PASZENDA RYSZARD KATOWICE M 8 75 85 50 210 81 84 165 375
46 46 PASZENDA JACEK KATOWICE P 8 65 60 60 185 63 78 141 326
47 47 JEZIOROWSKI ZBIGNIEW KATOWICE P 8 95 80 70 245 79 87 166 411
48 48 DĄBROWSKI PIOTR PRZEMYŚL P 8 85 85 55 225 80 93 173 398
49 49 FABER PIOTR TARNÓW P 9 70 90 65 225 60 100 160 385
50 50 ŻURYŁO JERZY PRZEMYŚL P 9 60 80 65 205 65 64 129 334
51 51 SZYDEŁKO DARIUSZ RZESZÓW P C 9 55 75 40 170 51 96 147 317
52 52 SZYDEŁKO JAROSŁAW RZESZÓW P C 9 70 70 50 190 58 90 148 338
53 53 POWROŹNIK PIOTR PRZEMYŚL P 9 80 100 55 235 54 86 140 375
54 54 POWROŹNIK BOGDAN PRZEMYŚL P 9 75 80 75 230 63 84 147 377
55 55 WRAŻEŃ RYSZARD RZESZÓW P 10 60 90 65 215 43 84 127 342
56 56 MAKUCH MARIUSZ KIELCE P C 10 80 90 70 240 75 86 161 401
57 57 MYSZKA OLIWIA TARNOBRZEG P D / C 10 50 95 80 225 73 98 171 396
58 58 KRAWIEC-GRABCZAK MARTA RZESZÓW P D 10 70 65 40 175 67 86 153 328
59 59 BANASIAK TOMASZ PIOTRKÓW TRYBUNALSKI M 10 85 90 95 270 95 99 194 464
60 60 WOLANIN MAŁGORZATA RZESZÓW P D 10 55 60 50 165 35 75 110 275
61 61 NOWICKI PAWEŁ WARSZAWA M 11 75 85 65 225 81 100 181 406
62 62 KUBIK BARTOSZ RADOM M 11 95 85 80 260 82 92 174 434
63 63 KUBIK IRENEUSZ RADOM M 11 70 75 90 235 84 98 182 417
64 64 BARWICKI PAWEŁ RADOM P 11 65 75 95 235 70 97 167 402
65 65 BANASZEK WOJCIECH RADOM P 11 80 60 65 205 77 97 174 379
66 66 WIOSNA ADRIAN RADOM P 11 80 65 70 215 52 85 137 352
67 67 HOŁODNIAK IRENEUSZ KROSNO P 12 60 80 70 210 76 84 160 370
68 68 GÓRNIK JERZY KATOWICE M S 12 80 85 60 225 84 100 184 409
69 69 BARSZCZ JERZY KIELCE M S 12 75 70 60 205 64 73 137 342
70 70 KĄDZIELAWA JAROSŁAW KIELCE M S 12 60 65 45 170 52 80 132 302
71 71 NOWACKI MATEUSZ KALISZ M 12 75 80 65 220 74 91 165 385
72 72 KULIKOWSKI MAREK BIAŁYSTOK M 12 75 80 70 225 93 98 191 416
73 73 KULIKOWSKI PATRYK BIAŁYSTOK P 13 55 65 75 195 86 95 181 376
74 74 SAWICKI DARIUSZ BIAŁYSTOK M 13 90 85 70 245 77 99 176 421
75 75 ŻMIEJKO PAWEŁ BIAŁYSTOK M 13 95 85 60 240 78 94 172 412
76 76 UDRYCKI SŁAWOMIR LUBLIN P 13 75 75 75 225 64 79 143 368
77 77 ULANOWSKI MACIEJ LUBLIN P C 13 45 65 45 155 59 70 129 284
78 78 BOJKIW PAWEŁ KROSNO M 13 75 70 60 205 72 95 167 372
79 79 GUDYKA ŁUKASZ RZESZÓW P C 14 35 45 40 120 60 11 71 191
80 80 SZWIEC RYSZARD TARNÓW M 14 90 85 65 240 87 99 186 426
81 81 ZAWIŚLAN MARCIN NOWY SĄCZ M 14 75 85 85 245 77 94 171 416
82 82 ZAWIŚLAN JANUSZ NOWY SĄCZ M 14 70 75 60 205 67 95 162 367
83 83 14 0 0 0
84 84 14 0 0 0
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